

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24873/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2010 in WPC No.
3522/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

with
SLP(C)No.27535/2010

Date: 19/10/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Subramanium, SG
Mr.Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr.Balaji Subramanian, Adv.
Mr.Anand Varma, Adv.
Mr.Arvind K.Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.10.2010.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master