

ITEM No.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.10 & I.A.No.....IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10660 OF 2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS.
 VERSUS
 UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 26/04/2011 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S.PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
 Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.
 Dr. Subramanian Swamy, in-person

For Respondent(s)
 For C.B.I. & ED Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind K. Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. A. Mukherji, Adv.
 Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
 Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Anand Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Anchit Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on 27.04.2011 at 3.30 P.M.

before the Bench which had passed the main order.

(Satish K. Yadav)
 Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
 Court Master