

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.224 OF 2011 IN Civil Appeal No.10660/2010

RAJESHWAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBRATA ROY SAHARA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit, directions/permission to file addl.documents and exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional affidvit and intervention)

Date: 20/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, A.S.G.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Fali S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Khurana, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal,Adv.
Mr. Keshav Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

(A.D. Sharma) List on 19.10.2011. To be taken up at 2.00 P.M.
(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master