

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA Nos.27, 34 and 35 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10660 OF 2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on
record and directions with office report)

With
SLP(Crl.)No.1688/2012
(With appln(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and
permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and
office report)

SLP(C)No.9310/2012
(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on
record)

Date: 20/04/2012 These I.As/Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Dr.Subramanian Swamy, Applicant-in-Person
Dr.Roxna Swamy, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr.Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.H.P.Raval, ASG
Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Mukul Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr.P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.K.Parmeswaran, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr.Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

2

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

Mr.Anil Kumar, Secretary, Telecom Watchdog

(in-person, appellant No.2)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dr. Subramanian Swamy, petitioner-in-person in
SLP(Crl.)No.1688/2012, made his submissions, which remained
inconclusive. For completion of petitioner's arguments, the cases
be listed on 24.04.2012.

To be taken up at 2.00 P.M.

(Hemalatha Mohan)
Sr.P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master