

Ú
ITEM No.MM

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10660 OF 2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Along with report)

With

W.P.(C)No.268/2012

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 17/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant

Dr.Subramanian Swamy, applicant/intervenor in
person

For Respondent(s)

Mr.H.P.Raval, ASG
Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr.A.K.Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Dr. Subramanian Swamy, the applicant in
person, list the case on 03.08.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master