

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No.58 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10660 OF 2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 12/03/2013 This I.A.was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr.Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, A.O.R.

For Non-applicant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.
Relinace Telecom Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr.Mohit Auluck, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
For CBI and ED Mr.H.P.Raval, ASG
Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr.Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.

For C.B.D.T. Mr.Mukul Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, A.O.R.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, A.O.R.

Mr. Navin Chawla, A.O.R.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, A.O.R.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, A.O.R.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, A.O.R.

Ms. S. Ramamani, A.O.R.

Mr. Siddharth Singla, A.O.R.

Mr. Devvrat, A.O.R.

Mr.Abhinav Mukerji, A.O.R.

Mr.E.C.Agrawala, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Shri Mukul Rohatgi, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the Reliance Telecom Pvt.Ltd., we direct that this and I.A.Nos.38-57 of 2012 be listed on 08.04.2013.

To be taken up after the normal work is over.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master