

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.Nos.38-57 & 58 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10660 OF 2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 01/05/2013 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

For ED Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.

For C.B.D.T.

Mr.A.S.Chandiok, ASG

Mr.Mukul Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms.Anjali Chauhan, Adv.

For RR Nos.18-21 Mr.Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.

Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr.Mohit Auluck, Adv.

Ms.Monika Singhal, Adv.

Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Ms.Neeha Nagpal, Adv.

Mr.E.C.Agrawala, A.O.R.

Ms.Sweta Kakar, Adv.

Ms.Aditi Tripathy, Adv.

Mr.Saket Singh, Adv.

Ms.Prema Singh, Adv.

Ms.Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Ms.Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, A.O.R.

Mr.Vijay Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr.Mudit Jain, Adv.

Mr.Veer Inder Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr.S.Trehan, Adv.

Mr.Sandeep Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, A.O.R.

Mr. Navin Chawla, A.O.R.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, A.O.R.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, A.O.R.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, A.O.R.
Ms. S. Ramamani, A.O.R.
Mr. Siddharth Singla, A.O.R.
Mr. Devvrat, A.O.R.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case on 16.07.2013. To be taken up at 2.00 P.M.
If necessary, the Court will reassemble on Wednesday
(17.07.2013) and Thursday (18.07.2013) also at the same time.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master