

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 224 OF 2011 IN Civil Appeal 10660/2010

RAJESHWAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBRATA ROY SAHARA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional affidavit and intervention and c/delay in filing)

Date: 16/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Mr.Vikramaditya, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ram Jethmalani,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For RR No.2 Dr.Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Arshdeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Simranjeet Singh, Adv.

For State of U.P. Mr.Gaurav Bhatia, AAG

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Gautam Talukdar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Further arguments heard.

For completion of arguments, the case is adjourned to
17.07.2013.

To be taken up at 3.30 p.m.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master