

TITEM NO. MM-2
(At. 2.00 p.m.)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10660 OF 2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2014 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 01.05.2014 at 2:00 p.m.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar