

ITEM NO.301 COURT NO.1 SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 29,30-31,32-33, 36, 38-57, 58, 60, 62, 64, 65,
66,67,69,70,71,72,73,74,75,76, CRLMP.NO.18219/2014 and 19400/
2014 InCivil Appeal No. 10660/2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For clarification and intervention and directions and for
additional documents and to implead the CBI Director as
respondent and recalling of Court's order dated 15.09.2014 and
appln. u/s 195 read with Section 340 of Cr.P.C. and office
report)

Date : 10/10/2014 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

Dr. Subramanian Swamy, Adv.
(Applicant In Person)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Balendu Sekhar, Adv.
Mr.Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

CBI

Digitally signed by

Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.10.10
17:16:40 IST

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Reason:

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

I.As 29,30 Etc. in CA 10660/2010

Page 2 of 3

Enforcement
Directorate

Mr.Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr.K.K.2 Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Income Tax

Mr. Tushar Menta, ASG

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr.E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Sweta Kakkad, Adv.
for M/s Suresh A Shroff & Co., Advs.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Singhla, Adv.

Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K Mishra, Adv.

I.As 29,30 Etc. in CA 10660/2010

Page 3 of 3

Mr. Ravi P Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

For Director
C.B.I.

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
for M/s Karanjawala & Co., Advs.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.

TRAI

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajjan Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 16.10.2014 as a first case.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar