

2 G MATTER / OUT TODAY

By Special Messenger

NOT TO BE LISTED ON 16.10.2014

SECTION:XIV

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10660 OF 2010

Center for PIL & Ors.

...Appellants

Versus

Union of India & Ors.

....Respondents

To,

1. Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
2. Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Senior Advocate
3. Mr. Dushyant Dave, Senior Advocate
4. Mr. Anand Grover, Senior Advocate
5. Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Senior Advocate
6. Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
7. Mr. Vikas Singh, Senior Advocate
8. Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Advocate
9. Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate
10. Mr. B.K. Prasad, Advocate
11. Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Advocate
12. Mr. B.V., Balram Das, Advocate
13. Mr. D.S. Mahara, Advocate

14.. Dr. Subramanian Swamy (Intervenor IN PERSON)

A-77, Nizammuddin East, New Delhi. (BY SPECIAL MESSENGER/OUT TODAY)

- 15.. Mr. Chandra Prakash, Advocate.
- 16.. Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Advocate
- 17.. Mr. D.K. Sinha, Advocate
18. Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Advocate
19. Mr. Navin Chawla, Advocate
20. Mr. S.K. Tripathy, Advocate
21. Ms. Niranjana Singh, Advocate
22. Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Advocate
23. M/s. Karanjawala & Co. Advocates.
24. Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Advocate
25. Mr. Suresh A. Shroof & Co. Advocates
26. Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Advocate
27. Mr. Dharmender Kumar Sinha, Advocate
28. Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Advocate
29. Mr. Vikash Mehta, Advocate
30. Mr. A.P. Medh, Advocate
31. Mr. Siddharth Singla, Advocate
32. Dr. S.K. Verma, Advocate

TAKE NOTICE that the applications in the above matter will not be listed on 16.10.2014 as per direction of His Lordship and as such the above matter has been deleted from 16.10.2014.

This is for your information.

DATED 15TH DAY OF OCTOBER, 2014

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR