

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 79/2015 in Civil Appeal No.10660/2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date : 11/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.L. Shivhari, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
 Mr. B. K. Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

 Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
 Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR
 Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
 Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
 Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR
 Mr. Devvrat, AOR

 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
 Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR
 Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR
 Mr. Navin Chawla, AOR
 Mr. Siddharth Singla, AOR
 M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,
 Ms. Niranjana Singh,
 Ms. S. Ramamani, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.

Dr. Subramanian Swamy, in Person

For applicant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Apoorava Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Vatsa, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since Mr. Prashant Bhushan, learned counsel for the appellants is not present, list I.A. No.79/2015 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers after one week.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(SAROJ GAUR)
COURT MASTER