

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 79/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 10660/2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date : 25/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant(s)

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ridhima Singh, Adv.
Mr. Apoorva Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan
Mr. Zeeshan Diwan, Adv.

Dr. Subramanian Swamy, Adv.
Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.

Appellant-in-person, Adv.

Applicant-in-person, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Puneeth K G, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Hussain, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. M. K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Amrendra Kr. Choubey, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Singla, Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 79 to be considered along with the main case.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER