

\206ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. /2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 10660/2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for intervention and impleadment)

Date : 24/01/2017 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Applicant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, AG

(Intervenor) Mr. Sumit Attri, Adv.

Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.

Ms. Aditi Tambi, Adv.

for Mr. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

For Applicant(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

(impleadment) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Hansaria, Adv.

for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for consideration on 03.02.2017.

(Renuka Sadana) (Parveen Kumar)

Assistant Registrar

AR-cum-PS