

¼ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.1 SECTION XIV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.85 of 2017 In Civil Appeal No(s).10660/2010
CENTER FOR PIL & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 31/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Applicant(s) Mr.Arvind Datar, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms.Liz Mathew, Adv.

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with I.A.Nos.78 & 82-84/2017 in

C.A.No.10660/2010.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

(RENUKA SADANA)

AR-CUM-PS

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

(N.B.: I.A.Nos.78 & 82-84/2017 in C.A.No.10660/2010 have been
listed as Item No.2, on 03.02.2017, before Court No.1.)