

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 78, 82-84 &amp; 85-86,87 in Civil Appeal No(s). 10660/2010

CENTER FOR PIL &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and intervention and impleadment and office report)

Date : 03/03/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Applicant(s) Dr. Subramanian Swamy, in person

in IA 78/2015

Dr. Roxna Swamy, Adv.  
Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

In IA 82/2016

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG

in IA 83/2017

Mr. L. Vishwanathan, Adv.

Ms. Gauri Rasgotra, Adv.

Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.

Mr. George Varghese, Adv.

for Mr. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

For Applicant(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

In IA 84/2017

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Anand Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.  
 Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.  
 Mr. Akshat Hansaria, Adv.  
 Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.  
 Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.  
 for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

For Applicant(s) Ms. Shyel Trehan, Adv.  
 In IA 85/2017 Mr. Nikhil Sakharadande, adv.  
 Mr. Rohan Rajadhyasha, Adv.  
 for Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.  
 Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG  
 (UOI) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG  
 Mr. P.K. Mullick, Adv.  
 Mr. K. Parmeshwar, Adv.  
 Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.  
 Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.  
 for Mr. G.S. Makkar, AOR

For Enforcement Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG  
 Directorate Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
 Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
 Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.  
for Mr. B.K. Prasad, AOR

for CBI

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.  
Mr. R. Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Kumar, Adv.  
for Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR

for Income Tax  
Department

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Spl.PP

Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mihir Samson, Adv.  
Mr. Rajshekhar Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Dawar, Adv.  
for Ms. Amita Kalkal, AOR  
Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before a Bench, which does not comprise one of us  
(Sanjay Kishan Kaul, J.), in the first week of April, 2017.

(Renuka Sadana)

(Parveen Kumar)

Assistant Registrar

AR-cum-PS