

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.78 & 82-88 in Civil Appeal No(s).10660/2010

CENTER FOR PIL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions, intervention and impleadment)

Date : 03/04/2017 These applications were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appearing parties :

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. Anand Grover, Sr.Adv.,
Spl. Public Prosecutor (In-person)
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

UOI

Mr. Tushar Mehta,ASG
Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

CBI

Mr. Tushar Mehta,ASG
Mr. Rajat Nair,Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Pranav Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan,Adv.
For Mr. M.K. Maroria,Adv.

Min. of Comm.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi,Adv.
Mr. K. Parmeshwaran,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Mullick,Adv.
For Mr. G.S. Makker,Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shyel Trehan,Adv.
Mr. Rohan Rajadhyaksha,Adv.
Ms. Himanie Katoch,Adv.
Mr. M.F. Philip,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

Mr. R. Venkataramani,Sr.Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan,Adv.
Dr. Ritu Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. Anish Shah,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Vir Inder Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhimanshu Dhyani,Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin,Adv.
Mr. Anand Pathak,Adv.
Ms. Neeha Nagpal,Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya Safaya,Adv.
Mr. Akshat Hansaria,Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Rajshekhar Rao,Adv.
Mr. S. Dhawan,Adv.
Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal,Adv.

Ms. Gauri Rasgotra,Adv.
Mr. Raunak Dhillon,Adv.
Mr. George Varghese,Adv.
M/s. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Dr. Subramanian Swamy,In-person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request and in the interest of justice, post
for hearing on 2nd May, 2017.

Status Report of Investigation by Directorate of
Enforcement in sealed cover, has been handed over to us
in the Court today, i.e., on 3.4.2017, which is taken on
record.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar