

ITEM NO.67

COURT NO.10
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SECTION XIV

Civil Appeal No(s).10660/2010

CENTER FOR PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA DEPARTMENT OF
TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.112786/2017-DIRECTION/MODIFICATION and IA
No.113252/2017-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and IA
No.132429/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 15-12-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Dr.Subramanian Swamy, Adv.
Mr.Prashant Bhushan, AOR
Mr.Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr.S.K.Verma, AOR
Mr.Santosh Kumar Tripathi, AOR
Mr.Vishwajit Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

(For Income-Tax) Mr.Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr.Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

(For CBI)

Ms.Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr.Rajesh Ranjan, Adv
Ms.Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv..
Mr.P.K.Mullick, Adv.
Mr.G.S.Makker, Adv.

Ms.Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Mr.M.K.Maroria, Adv.

Mr.Sandeep Kapur, Adv.
Mr.Vivek Suri, Adv.
Mr.Vir Inder Pal Singh Sandhu, Adv.
Mr.Abhimanshu Dhyani, Adv.
Mrs.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
M/s Karanjawala & Co.

Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr.Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.

(For applicant)

Mr.Harikrishna, Adv.
Ms.Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr.Anand Grover, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Suroj S., Adv.

Mr.Karan Bharihoke, Adv.

Mr.E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mrs.Niranjana Singh, AOR

Mr.Anupam Lal Das, AOR

Mr.Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr.Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR

Ms.S.Ramamani, AOR

Mr.Siddharth Singla, AOR

Mr.Devvrat, AOR

Mr.Kaushik Poddar, AOR

Mr.Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

M/s.Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas

Mr.A.Radhakrishnan, AOR

Ms.Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

Appellant-in-person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Thursday, 4th January, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master