

REVISED

ITEM NO.812

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.28660/2018 In Civil Appeal No(s).10660/2010

CENTER FOR PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ORS.Respondent(s)

Date : 23-02-2018 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Applicant(s) Mr.Shadan Farasat, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Suhail Rashid Bhat, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 05.03.2018, before an
appropriate Bench, as per roster.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar