

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10660/2010

CENTER FOR PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ORS.Respondent(s)

(IA No.112786/2017-DIRECTION/MODIFICATION and IA No.113252/2017-
CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and IA No.132429/2017-APPROPRIATE
ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.28660/2018)

WITH

D. No. 83851/2018 in

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 141/2018 (PIL-W)

and

Contempt Petition (D) No. 22699 of 2018 IN

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 141/2018 (PIL-W)

Date : 25-06-2018 These matter were called on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

Mr. Smarhar Singh, AOR

Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR

Mr. Rupendra Singh Suri, Sr. Adv.
Dr. R.M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

For impleadment Dr. Subramaniam Swamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikramjeet Banerjee, ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaramdas, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR

Appellant-in-person

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR

Applicant-in-person

Ms. S. Ramamani, AOR

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Siddharth Singla, AOR

Mr. Devvrat, AOR

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

UPON Mentioning the Court made the following

O R D E R

D. No. 83851/2018 IN W.P.(CrI.) No. 141/2018 and Contempt Petition
(D) No. 22699 of 2018 IN W.P.(CrI.) No. 141/2018

Taken on board.

List tomorrow i.e. on 26.06.2018.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER