

REVISED

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10660/2010

CENTER FOR PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA DEPARTMENT OF
TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No. 83851/2018 in W.P. (Crl.) No. 141/2018 and Contempt
Petition(D) No. 22699 of 2018 in W.P. (Crl.) No. 141/2018 are to be
listed on 27.06.2018.

IA no.107088/2018 in CA No.10660 of 2010 is to be listed on
14.8.2018)

Date : 14-08-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For the Parties:

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Ms. Madhumita Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

Mr. Smarhar Singh, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

M/S. Vidhi International, AOR

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harishikesh Baruah, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Ms. Shruti Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Balendu Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Swati Girdiyal, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, Adv.
Ms. Harkiran B., Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR

Appellant-in-person, AOR

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR

Applicant-in-person, AOR

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR

Ms. S. Ramamani, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Vir Inderpal Singh Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanshu Dhyani, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Siddharth Singla, AOR

Mr. Devvrat, AOR

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

Ms. Sonali Malik, Adv.

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Sameer Dawar, Adv.

Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.08.2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10660/2010

CENTER FOR PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA DEPARTMENT OF
TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No. 83851/2018 in W.P. (Crl.) No. 141/2018 and Contempt
Petition(D) No. 22699 of 2018 in W.P. (Crl.) No. 141/2018 are to be
listed on 27.06.2018.

IA no.107088/2018 in CA No.10660 of 2010 is to be listed on
14.8.2018)

Date : 14-08-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For the Parties:

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Ms. Madhumita Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

Mr. Smarhar Singh, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

M/S. Vidhi International, AOR

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Harishikesh Baruah, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Ms. Shruti Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Balendu Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Swati Girdiyal, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Mullick, Adv.
Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, Adv.
Ms. Harkiran B., Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR

Appellant-in-person, AOR

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR

Applicant-in-person, AOR

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR

Ms. S. Ramamani, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Vir Inderpal Singh Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanshu Dhyani, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Siddharth Singla, AOR

Mr. Devvrat, AOR

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

Ms. Sonali Malik, Adv.

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Sameer Dawar, Adv.

Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.08.2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER